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presence last name first name date of birth gender club league country ranking licence

FRIDH Simon 2003-05-18 FKC KARLSKRONA SY 1 SWE00003715
OTTOSSON Maja 2003-12-24 FKC KARLSKRONA SY 2 SWE00004877
WHELAN Carla 2003-09-23 MF19 MALMÖ SY 3 SWE00005929
KRAHN Noel 2003-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 4 SWE00006217
ENGVALL Olle 2003-11-01 HFS HALMSTAD VS 5 SWE00005611
MELANDER Ylvali 2003-11-15 LUGI LUND SY 5 SWE00005253
GUSTAFSSON Elias 2004-02-10 MF19 MALMÖ SY 8 SWE00005493
BLINDHEIM Ask 2004-04-19 MF19 MALMÖ SY 10 SWE00005629
BJARTMAR Otto 2004-11-09 MF19 MALMÖ SY 13 SWE00005149
LINDÉN Viktor 2003-07-16 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 14 SWE00006453
WINBLAD Vincent 2004-01-19 MF19 MALMÖ SY 14 SWE00005941
ENELL Anton 2003-11-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 16 SWE00006493
AUGUSTINE Hugo 2003-08-14 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SY 16 SWE00006527
TILLGREN Kajsa 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SY 0 SWE00006408
TILLGREN Viktoria 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SY 0 SWE00006073
DANIELSSON Vidar 2004-03-25 HFS HALMSTAD VS 0 SWE00006341
OLSEN Lukas 2004-03-03 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006215
HÖJMAN Alfons 2004-01-30 HFS HALMSTAD VS 0 SWE00006436
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Pool #01
 Nowack Andreas LUGI

1 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA
6 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND
7 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ
12 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG
13 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD
18 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD

Pool #02
 Horvarth Fanni TFSE

2 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA
5 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD
8 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ
11 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ
15 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ
17 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG

Pool #03
 BALAZS Boldizsar TFSE

3 WHELAN Carla MF19 MALMÖ
4 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG
9 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ
10 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG
14 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ

16 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD
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Pool #01 Referee
Nowack

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6
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ENELL  Anton  1  

AUGUSTINE  Hugo  2  

GUSTAFSSON  Elias  3  

HÖJMAN  Alfons  4  

MELANDER  Ylvali  5  

FRIDH  Simon  6  

1 0.200 12 23 -11 6

2 0.400 15 23 -8 4

5 1.000 25 10 +15 1

1 0.200 13 21 -8 5

2 0.400 20 17 +3 3

4 0.800 23 14 +9 2

Vic
to
rie

s

Vic
t./

Mat
ch

s

H. s
co

re
d

H. r
ec

eiv
ed

In
de

x
Pla

ce



Sydsvenska 
Cupen - Edling 

Cup 2017

Epée - Mixed - U15Epée - Mixed - U15
Pools - Round #1

LUGI
2017-10-07

Pool #02 Referee
Horvarth

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

V V V 1 2

3 V 2 3 2

2 2 3 0 2

4 V V 4 2

V V V V 4

V V V V V

WINBLAD  Vincent  1  

BLINDHEIM  Ask  2  

OTTOSSON  Maja  3  

OLSEN  Lukas  4  

TILLGREN  Viktoria  5  

ENGVALL  Olle  6  

3 0.600 18 19 -1 3

1 0.200 15 22 -7 5

0 0.000 9 25 -16 6

2 0.400 20 20 +0 4

4 0.800 24 13 +11 2

5 1.000 25 12 +13 1
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Pool #03 Referee
BALAZS

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

V 4 3 4 3
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V 1 2 V 3

V 1 2 4 3
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WHELAN  Carla  1  

LINDÉN  Viktor  2  

BJARTMAR  Otto  3  

TILLGREN  Kajsa  4  

KRAHN  Noel  5  

DANIELSSON  Vidar  6  

1 0.200 19 21 -2 5

4 0.800 18 11 +7 1

3 0.600 20 18 +2 3

2 0.400 16 18 -2 4

1 0.200 15 24 -9 6

4 0.800 22 18 +4 2
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 1 1000 15 25
2 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 2 1000 13 25
3 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 2 800 11 24
4 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 1 800 9 23
5 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG 3 800 7 18
6 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD 3 800 4 22
7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 3 600 2 20
8 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ 2 600 -1 18
9 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 1 400 3 20
10 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG 2 400 0 20
11 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 3 400 -2 16
12 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD 1 400 -8 15
13 WHELAN Carla MF19 MALMÖ 3 200 -2 19
14 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ 2 200 -7 15
15 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD 1 200 -8 13
16 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 3 200 -9 15
17 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG 1 200 -11 12
18 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 2 0 -16 9



Pools arrangement
Round #2



Sydsvenska 
Cupen - Edling 

Cup 2017

Epée - Mixed - U15Epée - Mixed - U15
Allocation Round #2

LUGI
2017-10-07

Page 1/1

Pool #01
 BALAZS Boldizsar TFSE

1 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ
6 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD
7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ
12 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD
13 WHELAN Carla MF19 MALMÖ
18 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA

Pool #02
 HORVATH Fanni Rita DKE

2 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD
5 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG
8 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ
11 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ
14 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ
17 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG

Pool #03
 Nowack Andreas LUGI

3 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ
4 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA
9 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND
10 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG
15 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD
16 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG
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Round #2
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Pool #01 Referee
BALAZS

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 4 3 4 V

V V V 2 V

V 3 0 3 4

V 3 V 4 V

V V V V V

0 3 V 1 3

BJARTMAR  Otto  1  

DANIELSSON  Vidar  2  

OTTOSSON  Maja  3  

WHELAN  Carla  4  

GUSTAFSSON  Elias  5  

AUGUSTINE  Hugo  6  

1 0.200 18 20 -2 4

4 0.800 22 16 +6 2

1 0.200 15 24 -9 5

3 0.600 22 14 +8 3

5 1.000 25 16 +9 1

1 0.200 12 24 -12 6
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Pool #02 Referee
HORVATH

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

2 V V 1 V

V V V V V

0 1 4 2 3

3 1 V V V

V2 4 V 4 V

4 1 V 3 4

TILLGREN  Kajsa  1  

ENGVALL  Olle  2  

BLINDHEIM  Ask  3  

ENELL  Anton  4  

LINDÉN  Viktor  5  

WINBLAD  Vincent  6  

3 0.600 18 14 +4 2

5 1.000 25 9 +16 1

0 0.000 10 25 -15 6

3 0.600 19 21 -2 4

3 0.600 20 17 +3 3

1 0.200 17 23 -6 5
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Pool #03 Referee
Nowack

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6

V 2 2 V 2

2 0 1 3 1

V V V V V

V V 4 V V

2 V 2 2 V

V V 4 1 4

HÖJMAN  Alfons  1  

MELANDER  Ylvali  2  

TILLGREN  Viktoria  3  

FRIDH  Simon  4  

KRAHN  Noel  5  

OLSEN  Lukas  6  

2 0.400 16 19 -3 4

0 0.000 7 25 -18 6

5 1.000 25 12 +13 1

4 0.800 24 11 +13 2

2 0.400 16 22 -6 5

2 0.400 19 18 +1 3
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD 2 1000 29 50
2 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ 1 1000 24 50
3 TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 MALMÖ 3 900 24 49
4 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA 3 800 22 47
5 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD 1 800 10 44
6 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG 2 700 10 38
7 TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 MALMÖ 2 500 2 34
8 WHELAN Carla MF19 MALMÖ 1 400 6 41
9 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG 3 400 1 39
10 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ 1 400 0 38
11 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ 2 400 -7 35
12 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG 2 400 -13 31
13 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD 3 300 -11 29
14 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG 3 300 -15 31
15 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD 1 300 -20 27
16 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND 3 200 -15 27
17 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ 2 100 -22 25
18 OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA 1 100 -25 24



Split
Female U15
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 ENGVALL Olle 2003-11-01 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00005611
2 GUSTAFSSON Elias 2004-02-10 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005493
3 TILLGREN Viktoria 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006073
4 FRIDH Simon 2003-05-18 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00003715
5 DANIELSSON Vidar 2004-03-25 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00006341
6 LINDÉN Viktor 2003-07-16 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006453
7 TILLGREN Kajsa 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006408
8 WHELAN Carla 2003-09-23 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005929
9 OLSEN Lukas 2004-03-03 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006215
10 BJARTMAR Otto 2004-11-09 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005149
11 WINBLAD Vincent 2004-01-19 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005941
12 ENELL Anton 2003-11-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006493
13 HÖJMAN Alfons 2004-01-30 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00006436
14 KRAHN Noel 2003-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006217
15 AUGUSTINE Hugo 2003-08-14 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SWE00006527
16 MELANDER Ylvali 2003-11-15 LUGI LUND SWE00005253
17 BLINDHEIM Ask 2004-04-19 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005629
18 OTTOSSON Maja 2003-12-24 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00004877
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 ENGVALL Olle 2003-11-01 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00005611
2 GUSTAFSSON Elias 2004-02-10 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005493
3 TILLGREN Viktoria 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006073
4 FRIDH Simon 2003-05-18 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00003715
5 DANIELSSON Vidar 2004-03-25 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00006341
6 LINDÉN Viktor 2003-07-16 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006453
7 TILLGREN Kajsa 2004-06-02 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00006408
8 WHELAN Carla 2003-09-23 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005929
9 OLSEN Lukas 2004-03-03 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006215
10 BJARTMAR Otto 2004-11-09 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005149
11 WINBLAD Vincent 2004-01-19 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005941
12 ENELL Anton 2003-11-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006493
13 HÖJMAN Alfons 2004-01-30 HFS HALMSTAD SWE00006436
14 KRAHN Noel 2003-01-13 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006217
15 AUGUSTINE Hugo 2003-08-14 C4 KRISTIANSTAD SWE00006527
16 MELANDER Ylvali 2003-11-15 LUGI LUND SWE00005253
17 BLINDHEIM Ask 2004-04-19 MF19 MALMÖ SWE00005629
18 OTTOSSON Maja 2003-12-24 FKC KARLSKRONA SWE00004877
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place status last name first name club

1 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA
2 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD
3 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ
3 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG
5 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD
6 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG
7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ
8 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ
9 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG
10 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD
11 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG
12 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD
13 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ
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place last name first name club league country

1 FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA SY
2 ENGVALL Olle HFS HALMSTAD VS
3 GUSTAFSSON Elias MF19 MALMÖ SY
3 LINDÉN Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG SY
5 DANIELSSON Vidar HFS HALMSTAD VS
6 OLSEN Lukas ARA HELSINGBORG SY
7 BJARTMAR Otto MF19 MALMÖ SY
8 WINBLAD Vincent MF19 MALMÖ SY
9 ENELL Anton ARA HELSINGBORG SY
10 HÖJMAN Alfons HFS HALMSTAD VS
11 KRAHN Noel ARA HELSINGBORG SY
12 AUGUSTINE Hugo C4 KRISTIANSTAD SY
13 BLINDHEIM Ask MF19 MALMÖ SY


